
MLS Training Program 2025 - 2026
Cohort 2
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Laboratorary 1:00 - 4:00 Molecular Diagnostics
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Lecture 9:00 - 12:00 Clinical Microbiology II
Laboratorary 1:00 - 4:00 Laboratory Management & Quality
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2025 - 2026 Holidays Advising Periods
Mon 9/1/25 - Labor Day
Mon 10/13/25 - Indigenous Peoples Day
Mon 11/11/25 - Veteren's Day Observed
Thurs 11/27/25 - Thanksgiving Day
Fri 11/28/25 - Day After Thanksgiving Day
Mon 12/22/25 - Fri 1/2/26 - Winter Break
Mon 1/19/26 - MLK Jr Day
Mon 2/16/26 - President's Day
Mon 4/20/26 - Patriot's Day
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